










































































































Date Mailed Billing Period Billed Days Total Therms Current Charges Total Amount Due
5/13/2022 04/12/2022 - 05/11/2022 29 10 $32.52 $765.38  CR
4/14/2022 03/14/2022 - 04/12/2022 29 8 $28.28 $797.90  CR
3/16/2022 02/10/2022 - 03/14/2022 32 11 $35.19 $826.18  CR
2/14/2022 01/11/2022 - 02/10/2022 30 7 $28.36 $861.37  CR
1/13/2022 12/10/2021 - 01/11/2022 32 6 $26.74 $889.73  CR

12/14/2021 11/09/2021 - 12/10/2021 31 6 $25.60 $916.47  CR
11/12/2021 10/08/2021 - 11/09/2021 32 7 $27.48 $942.07  CR
10/13/2021 09/08/2021 - 10/08/2021 30 7 $25.84 $969.55  CR

9/10/2021 08/09/2021 - 09/08/2021 30 4 $20.99 $995.39  CR
8/11/2021 07/09/2021 - 08/09/2021 31 6 $24.51 $1,016.38  CR
7/13/2021 06/09/2021 - 07/09/2021 30 6 $23.84 $1,040.89  CR
6/11/2021 05/10/2021 - 06/09/2021 30 8 $26.60 $1,064.73  CR
5/12/2021 04/09/2021 - 05/10/2021 31 8 $26.77 $1,091.33  CR
4/13/2021 03/11/2021 - 04/09/2021 29 10 $28.88 $1,118.10  CR
3/15/2021 02/09/2021 - 03/11/2021 30 10 $29.53 $1,146.98  CR
2/11/2021 01/09/2021 - 02/09/2021 31 10 $30.24 $1,176.51  CR
1/12/2021 12/09/2020 - 01/09/2021 31 10 $28.39 $1,206.75  CR

12/11/2020 11/06/2020 - 12/09/2020 33 8 $26.01 $1,235.14  CR
11/10/2020 10/07/2020 - 11/06/2020 30 6 $21.61 $1,261.15  CR

10/9/2020 09/04/2020 - 10/07/2020 33 14 $31.92 $1,282.76  CR
9/9/2020 08/06/2020 - 09/04/2020 29 19 $1,314.68  CR $1,314.68  CR

8/10/2020 07/08/2020 - 08/06/2020 29 18 $34.64 $34.64
7/10/2020 06/08/2020 - 07/08/2020 30 10 $26.15 $26.15
6/10/2020 05/07/2020 - 06/08/2020 32 18 $36.01 $36.01
5/11/2020 04/08/2020 - 05/07/2020 29 15 $30.26 $30.26



Date Mailed Billing Period Billed Days Total Therms Current ChargesTotal Amount Due
5/12/2022 04/11/2022 - 05/10/2022 29 38 $85.32 $893.09
4/13/2022 03/11/2022 - 04/11/2022 31 36 $79.60 $807.77
3/15/2022 02/09/2022 - 03/11/2022 30 109 $207.51 $728.17
2/11/2022 01/09/2022 - 02/09/2022 31 101 $212.04 $520.66
1/12/2022 12/09/2021 - 01/09/2022 31 186 $352.37 $308.62

12/13/2021 11/08/2021 - 12/09/2021 31 47 $96.13 $43.75   CR
11/10/2021 10/07/2021 - 11/08/2021 32 33 $70.87 $139.88   CR
10/11/2021 09/07/2021 - 10/07/2021 30 5 $22.66 $210.75   CR

9/9/2021 08/06/2021 - 09/07/2021 32 0 $15.78 $233.41   CR
8/10/2021 07/08/2021 - 08/06/2021 29 0 $14.30 $249.19   CR
7/12/2021 06/08/2021 - 07/08/2021 30 8 $263.49   CR $209.43   CR
6/10/2021 05/07/2021 - 06/08/2021 32 26 $54.06 $54.06
5/11/2021 04/08/2021 - 05/07/2021 29 58 $97.25 $263.44
4/12/2021 03/10/2021 - 04/08/2021 29 104 $166.19 $166.19
3/12/2021 02/08/2021 - 03/10/2021 30 101 $163.72 $163.72
2/10/2021 01/08/2021 - 02/08/2021 31 169 $268.12 $268.12
1/11/2021 12/08/2020 - 01/08/2021 31 146 $205.16 $174.47

12/10/2020 11/05/2020 - 12/08/2020 33 156 $205.93 $236.62
11/9/2020 10/06/2020 - 11/05/2020 30 14 $30.69 $30.69
10/8/2020 09/03/2020 - 10/06/2020 33 0 $16.27 $30.57

9/8/2020 08/05/2020 - 09/03/2020 29 0 $14.30 $14.30
8/7/2020 07/07/2020 - 08/05/2020 29 0 $14.30 $14.30
7/9/2020 06/05/2020 - 07/07/2020 32 0 $10.44 $10.44
6/9/2020 05/06/2020 - 06/05/2020 30 0 $14.79 $14.79






























